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MAINE CDC BREAST AND CERVICAL HEALTH PROGRAM (MBCHP)  

MBCHP PROGRAM DIRECTOR  

Maraquita Hollman…………………………………….  
……………………………………………….....… 

Health Program Manager  287-4348 Maraquita.Hollman@Maine.gov 

ENROLLMENT & TREATMENT ACT For questions regarding MBCHP Enrollment or Treatment Act 

Vacant……..…………………………………………………. Eligibility/Data Entry    287-6025    

Trisha Donnarumma……………………….……….…. Screening Follow-Up 287-5057 Trisha.Donnarumma@Maine.gov  

Vacant……………………………………………………….. Member Enrollment/Tracking  287-4348  

CLAIMS & PROVIDER INFORMATION For questions regarding a bill or claim 

Reina Ayala……………….……………….………….…. Billing/Claims Resolution 287-6285 Reina.Ayala@Maine.gov  

Eric N. Spear……………………………..…………….… Provider Network/Claim Processing 287-4101 Eric.N.Spear@Maine.gov  

PROVIDER EDUCATION & TRAINING 
For questions regarding MBCHP provider policies, practice protocols &  
program outreach 

Julie Sipser……………….…………………………..….. Provider Education/Training  287-6024 Julie.Sipser@Maine.gov  

PUBLIC EDUCATION & OUTREACH 
For questions regarding MBCHP provider policies, practice protocols & 
program outreach 

Kristen Kilcollins…………….……..……………..……. Provider Education/Training 287-5397 Kristen.Kilcollins@Maine.gov 

 

Toll-Free Line: 1-800-350-5180   or   287- 8068 

Mailing address:              
 
Maine Center for Disease Control and Prevention 
Division of Disease Prevention 
Chronic Disease Prevention and Control Program 
Breast and Cervical Health – 4th Floor 
286 Water Street, Key Plaza Building 
11 State House Station 
Augusta, ME 04333-0011 
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